

Date: 02-01-2016

OS 86/2014

Defendant No.6 is reported death. Memo dated: 06.07.2015 filed reporting that defendant No.6 as no Lrs. Heard and perused I.A. No. III is allowed. Already Sri. BH has filed power for Defendant No.7 to 9. To amended the plaint and file amended plaint copy. Call on 17.02.2016.

**Sd/-,
Senior Civil Judge,
Harihar.**